
VACANT, Senior Civil Engineer

(505) 368-1406

egrayeyes@navajo-nsn.gov
vfowler@navajo-nsn.gov

(928) 283-3192

(928) 283-3191
(928) 283-3188

FAX/DSL

Ernest Grayeyes, Civil Engineer II
Valerie Fowler, Programs & Projects Specialist

(505) 368-1408 Benson Mitchell, Principal Engineering Technician benson.mitchell@navajo-nsn.gov

bmatchers@navajo-nsn.govBertha Matchers, Administrative Assistant
FAX/DSL(505) 368-1227

(505) 368-1224

(505) 368-1409
(505) 368-1410

(505) 368-1221

(505) 368-1407

(505) 368-1411

Victor J. Lee, Principal Engineering Technician

Cory Dayish, Environmental Specialist

VACANT, Engineering Technician
Sherwin R. Becenti, Environmental Specialist

vjlee@navajo-nsn.gov

sherwin.becenti@navajo-nsn.gov

(505) 368-1228

derrick.lee@navajo-nsn.govDerrick Lee, Senior Environmental Specialist

VACANT, Senior Environmental Specialist

cory.dayish@navajo-nsn.gov

Karen L. Bedonie, Department Manager III

FAX/DSL
Devin Fatt, Office Specialist

mjensen@navajo-nsn.gov

(928) 871-7593

(928) 871-6982
(928) 871-6584

(928) 871-7191

(928) 871-7594
Marietta Jensen, Programs & Projects Specialist

(928) 871-7190

1-800-220-7834

donovan.sam@navajo-nsn.gov

Benjamin Deans, Hydrologist benjamin.deans@navajo-nsn.gov
VACANT, Senior Public Information Officer
Donovan Sam, Network Specialist

NAVAJO AML RECLAMATION/UMTRA DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 1875

3783 Window Rock Blvd.
Window Rock, Arizona 86515

Website Address:  www.aml.navajo-nsn.gov
1-866-458-4390

SHIPROCK AML RECLAMATION PROGRAM
P.O. BOX 3605
1 Uranium Blvd.

Shiprock, New Mexico 87420
1-800-215-6226

TUBA CITY AML RECLAMATION PROGRAM
P.O. BOX 730

25 South Main Street
Tuba City, Arizona 86045

(928) 871-7597
(928) 871-7595

victoriavcecil@navajo-nsn.gov

(928) 871-7596

Victoria Cecil, Senior Office Specialist
VACANT, Administrative Assistant

karenbedonie@navajo-nsn.gov

dkfatt@navajo-nsn.gov

Updated: 3/17/2025
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